ASTOFLO PLUS eco
Universal Blood and Infusion Warmer
Microprocessor
controlled warmer
Dimmable
LED display
of actual /set
temperatures

Depth (including attachment device): 175 mm, Weight: 3 kg / 7 lbs.
FDA, UL, and Health Canada listed.
ASTOFLO PLUS eco  -- Ordering Information
Astoflo Plus eco
with 40 cm connector to profile: AFP300NA - 115 VAC, Hospital Grade Plug
with 80 cm connector to profile: AFP302NA - 115 VAC, Hospital Grade Plug
Astoflo Plus eco
with 40 cm connector to profile: AFP300EU - 230 VAC, Schuko Plug
with 80 cm connector to profile: AFP302EU - 230 VAC, Schuko Plug
Heating profile:
     Diameter: 4-5mm (Blue)
Length: 180cm (Part #WP31) and 240cm (Part #WP32)